CIN/BCIN Company/Bank Date of AGM
FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 293635.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Investor First Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Investment Type
Amount
transferred
Proposed Date of
transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)
PAN Date of Birth Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the
Investment
(amount /
shares )under
any litigation.
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid
suspense
account
(Yes/No)
Financial Year
JAGJIT SINGH AMOLAK SINGH B/2/117,JANAKPURI   NEW DELHI 110058INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110058 3093 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RAMDITTI JIWANDA RAM NARANG C/O SATYAVAN COAL CO. 3/W-17, PATEL NAGAR,  NEW DELHI 110012INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110012 0339 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
POONAM KHANNA RAVINDRA KHANNA C-1/61, SAFDARJUNG DEVELOPMENT AREA   NEW DELHI 110016INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110016 3876 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SOMNATH BHAT RAGHAV RAM BHAT A-2/28 SAFDARGUNJ ENCLAVE FIRST FLOOR  NEW DELHI 110029INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110029 2959 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
GURBACHAN SINGH S DIWAN SINGH HOUSE NO. B-347 HARINAGAR CLOCK TOWER  NEW DELHI 110064INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110064 1752 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend870.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MADHUP JAIN K P JAIN B-44 SOUTH CITY PHASE-I GURGAON  HARYANA 122001INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 5865 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend750.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SUNDEEP SINGH AJIT SINGH 261-B, BRS NAGAR   LUDHIANA 141012INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141012 006521 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend285.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MADANLAL DHAWAN R K DHAWAN C/O D.C.S.OFFICE NAHAN   SIRMUR -(H.P) 173001INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR 173001 1997 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
VIMAL GUPTA C P GUPTA C-19,RAMPRASTHA P.O. CHANDRA NAGAR  GHAZIABAD (UP) 201011INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 3887 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend90.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NITESH SHARMA NOTAVAILABLE JAIPUR  ROAD COLONI KESHAV UDAIPUWATI  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333307INDIA RAJASTHAN JHUJHUNU 333307 1208160036139002 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PRIYANK RAJENDRABHAI SHAH RAJENDRABHAI N SHAH I 7 AIOJAN NAGAR NAVA SHARDA MANDIR ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 IN30039410774845 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
VYAS PRAGNA TAPANKUMAR THAKER SURESHBHAI GIRJASHANKER B/11  CHANDRADIP APPT B/H. SARDAR PATEL SCHOOL VALLABH WADI  MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380008INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 1207100000017301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ASHISH HASMUKHBHAI SALVI H B SALVI 4121 SALVIWADO THAKORWAS PATAN 384265INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384265 IN30097411087332 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BHARATBHAI KUBERBHAI PATEL KUBERBHAI PATEL 368 A SAHKARI DEEP SOC. SANTRAMPUR PANCHMAHAL  SANTRAMPUR GUJARAT 389260INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS 389260 1202770000388231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NATVER SINGHB TAKOLIA BHIKHABHAI 37,SURYAPUR SOC(BGL-TYPE) ADAJAN PATIYA  SURAT 395009INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009 4320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
DOLLY DORABJI CONTRACTOR DORABJI BERJORJI V T MANSION, 1ST FLOOR 144 PERIN NARIMAN STREET FORT MUMBAI 400001INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 3379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SUSHILABAI BALKRISHNA MHAMBREY NOTAVAILABLE NO.5RUPJI BUILDING BHAI JIVANJI LANE, THAKURDWAR MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 3207 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend900.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
JEHANGIR HOMI CANTEENWALA HOMI 19,MAISON BELVEDERE 107 M.KARVE ROAD  MUMBAI 400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 3869 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BHAVANABEN HARSHADKUMARDHUPELIA HARSAD KUMAR C/O INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO. MANHAR BUILDINGS 187,LOHAR CHAWL MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 3654 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1440.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KISHOR M SHAH MAHENDRA KUMARR SHAH 3159,SAMRAT ASHOK SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR 7,RATILAL THAKKAR MARG, WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 5981 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PERIN PURVEZ CHINOY PURVEZ 9,JALJI TERRACE 3RD FLOOR SLEATER ROAD GRANT ROAD  MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 3481 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend765.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RASHNE TALEYARKHAN RASHEID SHARE & STOCK BROKER ROOM 809,8TH FLOOR JEEJEEBHOY TOWER,DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400023INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400023 6330 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
VRINDAVAN HARGOVINDDAS VORA HARGOVINDDAS 28,ALTAMOUNT ROAD   MUMBAI 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 2415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ISHA DHIREN DALAL DHIREN P DALAL 43,GOLD MIST,J.V.P.D.SCHEME, GULMOHAR ROAD,VILE PARLE(W),  MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 5417 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PADMA DIVAKAR K V DIVAKAR 104,'NAKUL' VISHAL NAGAR, MARVE ROAD,MALAD(W),  MUMBAI 400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400064 5383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SUDHIR J JOBANPUTRA JIVANBHAI 303,MAHAVIR TOWER 3RD FLOOR L.B.S.MARG MULUND(W) MUMBAI 400080INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 4776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
Sum of Other Investment Types
Sum of interest on matured deposits
Sum of interest on matured debentures
Sum of interest on application money due for refund
Redemption amount of preference shares
Sales proceed for fractional shares
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2
Number of underlying Shares
L24131WB1948PLC095302
Sum of matured debentures
Sum of application money due for refund
PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend
09-SEP-2022
Sum of matured deposits
Validate
Prefill
Clear
SUDHIR J JOBANPUTRA JIVANBHAI 303,MAHAVIR TOWER 3RD FLOOR L.B.S.MARG MULUND(W) MUMBAI 400080INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 4776 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
AMIT N SHAH NAVIN B-403,EKSAR APARTMENTS,EKSAR ROAD, NEAR RABHAI NAKA, BORIVALI(W), MUMBAI 400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400092 5653 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SHITAL PRAKASH PARAMANE NOTAVAILABLE A P DATTA COLONY WEST BUS STOP MIRAJ  SANGLI MAHARASHTRA 416410INDIA MAHARASHTRA SANGLI 416410 1208160055005356 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BINA GUPTA PUSHKAL KR GUPTA C/O SHRI K M GUPTA MAHESHWARI NIKETAN LOHA MANDI  GWALIOR 474003INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474003 4991 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SANJAY SOMANI V N SOMANI 32,ASSISTANT LINE BIRLANAGAR  GWALIOR 474004INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474004 3429 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
DEEPAK GUPTA R K GUPTA C/O.CHETRAM RAMGOPAL SADAR BAZAR GANJ GATE MORAR, GWALIOR 474006INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474006 5795 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ALOK BHARGAV P P BHARGAV D-60, BASANT VIHAR,   GWALIOR 474007INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474007 3418 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RAMESH KUMAR GANERIWAL RAM CHANDRA GANERIWAL C/O R.C. GANERIWAL SANT NAGAR,  HYDERABAD 500018INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500018 1092 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1485.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ANAND KUMAR PYDIMARRY SUBBA RAO D NO 22-16-16 R H ROAD NEAR VENUGOPALA SWAMY TEMPLE BHIMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH 534201INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH WEST GODAVARI 534201 1203690000052190 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KOTHARIINTERGROUPLTD NOTAPPLICABLE NO.6  RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD NEHRU NAGAR  BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560020INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560020 1302080000083641 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend13.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KAMALAVATI MALPANI SAGARMAL MAHESHWARI 102,3RD MAIN PARAMHANSA ROAD YADAVGIRI  MYSORE 570020INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 570020 4505 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend270.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SHAILA HIREMATH NAGABHUSHAN H NO 125 KESHWAPUR MAIN WEST DIVISION KESHWAPUR HUBLI 580023INDIA KARNATAKA DHARWARD 580023 IN30214810444045 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
DECCANINVESTMENTHOLDINGSLTD NOTAPPLICABLE AGURCHAND MANSION 1ST FLOOR NO.151 MOUNT ROAD  CHENNAI 600002INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600002 3567 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend612.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
A CHINNAPPAN ARULAPPAN 27/8-B  GROUND FLOOR 3RD MAIN ROAD RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR VELACHERY  CHENNAI 600042INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 IN30232410970115 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
LIBBY PAULSON VADAKKEAL NINAN CYRIL C/O LAILA CHERIAN MANJOORAN HOUSE, ASAN LANE  ALUVA 683101INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 683101 006541 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RAM SWAROOP BAJAJ SATYANARAIN BAJAJ 2   LAL BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR R NO 306 KOLKATA 700001INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 IN30210510059062 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend420.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ANAND KUMARJAIN SUKHANI MUKESH KUMARJAIN SUKHANI 493/B/17  G.T.ROAD (SOUTH) BLOCK - A   FLAT NO. - 303 NEAR SHREE JAIN HOSPITAL RES. CENTRE HOWRAH 711102INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 IN30289810063428 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NILENDRA KU MAHAPATRA GADADHAR MAHAPATRA HINDUSTAN AGENCIES JATNI  DIST KHURDA 752050INDIA ORISSA PURI 752050 IN30429510502973 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
CHINTAMANI DAS NARAYAN DAS NEAR G56 BLOCK AT/PO BURLA  SAMBALPUR ORISSA 768017INDIA ORISSA SAMBALPUR 768017 1204470005578924 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MURLIPACKINGANDTRADINGPVTLTD NOTAPPLICABLE MALKANS NEAR POLYTECHNIC  AHMEDABAD-15.INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 2926 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1680.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BALRAM PRASAD JUGAL KISHORE PRASAD S/O YUGAL KISHOR PRASAD KUMAR BAG ROAD KE PASS POST RVC KANK E THANA KANKE ARSANDE KANKE RANCHI JHARKHAND 834006INDIA JHARKHAND RANCHI 834006 1203350000970410 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
DHIRAJ PARMANAND CHAINANI PARMANAND NANIKRAM CHAINANI C/6,SEAGULL PARK APPT. NAWA VADAJ  AHMEDABAD-13INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 6340 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PRAKASH HIRALAL CHAINANI HIRALAL NANIKRAM CHAINANI B/6,SEAGULL PARK APPT. NAWA VADAJ  AHMEDABAD-13INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 6341 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
REKHABEN VINODBHAI PATEL VINODBHAI NARANBHAI F-12 VIKRAM APARTMENTS BHUDARPURA AYOJAN NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING AHMEDABAD.INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 3245 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6720.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SULOCHANABEN MANUBHAI PATEL MANUBHAI DAHYABHAI 16,SHREE HOUSING SOCIETY AMBAWADI 2ND GALLI PANCHWATI AHMEDABAD.INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 3246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend8400.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ARCOT RAMACHANDRANBALAKRISHNAN A RAMACHANDRAN CHAUNCEY 3,CRESCENT ROAD HIGH GROUNDS BANGALORE-1.INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 2148 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
GOPI KRISHANA MODI JWALA PRASAD MODI INDUSTRIES & ENGG.WORKS,LILUAH 57,GOUSHALA ROAD  HOWRAHINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 4557 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5040.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
HARKISHANLAL SHARMA NOTAVAILABLE R-9, ASHOK NAGAR SHADEO MARG, L SCHEME  JAIPUR.INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 0616 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1785.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NAWAL KISHORE KEJRIWAL RAMKUMAR KEJRIWAL 23/24 RADHA BAZAR STREET,   KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0441 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4296.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BRIJ MOHAN DALMIA RADHAKISHAN DALMIA KARNANI ESTATE SUIT NO.78,2ND FL. 209-AJC BOSE RD  KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 2905 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ANJANA VASANT JHAVERI VASANT SHYAM BHAVAN GAZDAR STREET,  MUMBAI.INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 1103 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RASULBHAI HASAMBHAI PATEL HASAMBHAI TITOI TALUKA MODASA  SABARKANTHAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 3243 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4200.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
VASANTHI PURUSHOTHANANPURUSHOTHANAN 11/5 NATRAJ CO.OP. HOUSING SOCIETY EASTERN EXPRESS,HIGHWAY  THANE-2.INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 3258 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BRIG PRITHVIRAJ DEWAN DHANPATRAI 1002,ASHA DEEP 9,HAILEY ROAD  NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 3320 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PRITHVIRAJ DEWAN DHANPAT RAI DEWAN 1002,ASHA DEEP 9,HAILEY ROAD  NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 3749 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4200.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MULKHRAJ GUPTA MEHAR CHAND 38,NORTH WEST AVENUE PUNJABI BAGH EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110026INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110026 4432 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MURTI DEVI GOYAL P C GOYAL C-63, VIVEK VIHAR, SHAHDARA,  DELHI 110095INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110095 5031 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MANMOHAN LAL RAMNATH 10, SECTOR-8, URBAN ESTATE HARYANA) KARNAL 132001INDIA HARYANA KARNAL 132001 0798 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1785.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RAKESH KUMAR P S LAL VISHNU BHAVAN 370 MCNAIR ROAD PREM NAGAR BAREILLY 243005INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY IN30011820076977 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5088.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
JIGISHA KANIYALAL PATEL KANIYALAL 201,NEW CLOTH MARKET,   AHMEDABAD 380002INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 4865 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
THAKER RMESHCHANDRA CHUNILAL THAKER CHUNILAL MAGANLAL 13 VIRNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR KIRAN PARK NEW WADAJ AHMEDABAD 380013INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 2367 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MANJULABEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL GORDHANBHAI CHHOTABHAI AMIN 703 " MILESTONE " OPP ICY-SPICY RESTAURANT VALLABH VIDHYA NAGAR ANAND 388120INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388120 006422 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
GULNAR F SARKARI NOTAVAILABLE GODREJ BHAVAN 5TH FLOOR HOME STREET MUMBAI 400001INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 6201 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SUSHILABAI BALKRISHNA MHAMBREY BALKRISHAN RUBJI BUILDING BHAI JIVANJI LANE, THAKURDWAR, MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 1231 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MUKUNDLAL VADILAL VADILAL CHUNILAL C/O VADILAL CHUNILAL 611,COTTON ASSOCIATION BLDG. 4TH FLOOR KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 2417 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BALKRISHNA P MHAMBREY PANDRINATH 5, RUPJI BUILDING BHAI JIVANJI LANE, THAKURDWAR MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 3738 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BISHESWARLAL N KHANDELWAL NATHULAL KHANDELWAL 143-D,KHEMKA BHAVAN, 5TH ROAD, SITARAM PODAR MARG, FANASWADI, MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 5379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NIRMALA NATWARLAL MEHTA NATWARLAL 22,DR.WILSON STREET BLOCK NO.10 V.P.ROAD  MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 2099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
JYOTI JAISI W OJAISI KAPADIA 177,MANHER BUILDING 3RD FLOOR,LOHAR CHAWL, PRINCES STREET MUMBAI 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 5735 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2340.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BIPINKUMAR GIRDHARLAL FOZDAR GIRDHARLAL ANAND BHAVAN B/303, 3RD FLOOR, V.P.ROAD, MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 1352 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NATWARLAL THAKORDAS MEHTA THAKORDAS 22,DR.WILSON STREET BLOCK NO.10 V.P.ROAD  MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 2098 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PANKAJ JAYANTILAL JARIWALA JAYANTILAL 19,SECOND PARSIWADA,   MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400004 4868 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
TARA JEKISAN TRALSHAWALA JEKISHAN MOTILAL 301, SHIVALA 11, SOBHANI ROAD, OFF CUFFE PARADE, MUMBAI 400005INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400005 1014 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend7560.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SAUMYA BAKUL BALSARI BAKUL UMEDRAJ BALSARI C/O VIRAL BAKUL BALSARI 42 RITU APARTMENTS DONGERSI ROAD, MALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 006534 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend9450.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
VIKRAM B MEHTA BHAGWANDAS PANORAMA 8TH FLOOR 203 WALKESHWAR ROAD  MUMBAI 400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400006 5627 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ASPY FIROZ BUHARIWALLA FIROZ ALI MANZIL, 1ST FLOOR N PETIT STREET GRANT ROAD (E) MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 006497 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6615.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MADAN M KOTHARI MOTILAL 12-A KHIRA BHAVAN SANDHURST BRIDGE  MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 3540 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
FRANY ASPUNDIAR AGA ASPUNDIAR MERWANJI AGA BHAGAT MANOR (2ND FLR) 787, JAME JAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY, DADAR MUMBAI 400014INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 2251 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
TEHMURAS DINSHAH KAPADIA DINSHAW HORMASJI KAPADIA VILLERVILLA 798,JAMEJAMSHED ROAD PARSI COLONY,DADAR MUMBAI 400014INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400014 2906 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SHARDA LALIT MEHTA LALIT MEHTA D-34, VENUS HOUSING CO_OP_SOCIETY DR. R.G. THADANI MARG WORLI SEAFACE (SOUTH) MUMBAI 400018INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400018 0960 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3675.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
HEMANSHU BADANI NOTAVAILABLE C/O VIKRAM VINAYCHANDRA SHAH 83  MADHU MAHAL(OLD)  3RD FLOOR BRAHMANWADA ROAD  KING CIRCLE MUMBAI 400019INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 IN30088813218623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4200.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
Validate
Prefill
Clear
HEMANSHU BADANI NOTAVAILABLE C/O VIKRAM VINAYCHANDRA SHAH 83  MADHU MAHAL(OLD)  3RD FLOOR BRAHMANWADA ROAD  KING CIRCLE MUMBAI 400019INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400019 IN30088813218623 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4200.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
GOOL HOMI CANTEENWALA HOMI 19,MAISON BELVEDERE 107 M.KARVE ROAD  MUMBAI 400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 3868 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
Validate
Prefill
Clear
JAYSHREE ULLASH KAPADIA ULLASH 17, MATRU CHHAYA 4TH FLOOR, 70,MARINE DRIVE,  MUMBAI 400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 5206 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
GOOL H CANTEENWALA HOMI 19,MAISON BELVEDERE, 3RD FLOOR, 107,M.K.ROAD, MUMBAI 400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400020 5671 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5040.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NEMISH SHANTILAL SHAH NOTAVAILABLE 244,SUDARSHAN,1ST FLOOR, SION (E),  MUMBAI 400022INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400022 5465 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SEEMA BIHANI ATISH BIHANI 47/1345 ADARSH NAGAR PRABHADEVI MUMBAI 400025INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 IN30021410805085 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1920.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
JAGDISH JAGMOHANDAS KAPADIA JAGMOHANDAS J KAPADIA C/O SUSHILA J KAPADIA MOUNT UNIQUE 14TH FLOOR, PEDDAR ROAD, MUMBAI 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 0634 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5652.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KAIKI RUSTOM ALPAIWALLA RUSTOM MERWANJI ALPAIWALLA EVEREST HOUSE CARMICHAEL ROAD,  MUMBAI 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 1379 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend10080.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
YUSUF ABDULLA MERCHANT ABDULLA MARCHANT RIJHUMAL MANSION 1ST FLOOR (HILL GRANGE SCHOOL COMPOUND) PEDDER ROAD MUMBAI 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 1634 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1575.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NAVNITLAL OCHHAVALAL DESAI OCHHAVLAL DELSTAR 5TH FLOOR BLOCK NO.24 9-9A HUGHES ROAD MUMBAI 400036INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400036 2004 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MADHUSUDAN DALPATRAM GHIA DALPATRAM KESHAVRAM GHIA PLOT NO.53,JAIHIND SOCIETY N.S.ROAD, NO.10 J.V.P.D.SCHEME, JUHU MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 1536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
AZIZ DAWOOD PABANEY DAWOOD JUSSAWALA WADI, JUHU,  MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 4609 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
JATIN RAJNIKANT SARVAIYA RAJNIKANT 302/304, FIONA, JUHU TARA ROAD, JUHU, MUMBAI 400049INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 5047 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MOHINIDEVI PERMANAND BHATIA PERMANAND 4-B,PRABHU KRIPA APTS. 16TH ROAD, OPP. ROTARY PARK SANTA CRUZ(WEST) MUMBAI 400052INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 1254 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA SAKERLAL KUSUM VILLA 8X.GHOD BHUNDAR ROAD KHAR  MUMBAI 400052INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400052 1533 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SONABAI RATHI BADRINARAYAN 667, RAVIWAR PETH   PUNE 411002INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411002 3121 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend5040.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
DEEPAK KANTILAL DOSHI KANTILAL 3-B-101,PARAS NAGAR SHANKAR LANE,KANDIVALI (WEST)  MUMBAI 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 5081 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BHUPENDRASHANTILALVORAHUF NOTAPPLICABLE A-7 LAXMI SADAN RAM GALLY KANDIVALI WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 1203320000299578 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1890.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BHAVESH PREMJI YADAVA PREMJI YADAVA A/15-16,NEW BHAGYODAYA CO-OP.HSG.SOC. WALJI LADHA ROAD MULUND (W) MUMBAI 400080INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400080 6388 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
UMANG NEMANI RAJKUMAR NEMANI 12, SHIVNATH SHASTRI SARANI BLOCK-E, NEW ALIPORE RAJ VILAS, 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA 700053INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700053 5536 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RAMNARAIN MOONDRA LADHURAM MOONDRA M-31,ANASAGAR LINK ROAD   AJMER 305001INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305001 2097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1785.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KANHAIYA CHHAPARIA S S CHHAPARIA SHYAM KUNJ B-2, BASANT VIHAR M.P.) GWALIOR 474007INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474007 3912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend13236.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SHRIRAM KALRA JIWANDAS KALRA SAT KARTAR NIWAS 131,SHAKTI NAGAR  JALANDHAR CITY.INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 3539 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL H L SEAL 44,SIKDARPARA STREET   KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 4347 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KARAM CHAND CH ANANT RAM C/O M/S KARAM CHAND LACHMAN DASS MILL OWNERS, PRATAP SINGH ROAD, FIROZPUR, MOGA (PUNJAB)INDIA PUNJAB MOGA 0383 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
DEVINDARKAUR SARDULSINGH TAKKER SARDUL SINGH 4TH FLOOR DEVI BHAVAN NEPEAN SEA ROAD  MUMBAI.INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 2693 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
VIJAY KUMAR MALIK GANESH DATT MALIK HOUSE NO.1790 B-III PARA MOHALLA (HARYANA) ROHTAKINDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 3516 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1320.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SURAJ KUNWAR MAHARAJA MAHENDRA SHAH 5 BHAGWAN DASS ROAD   NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 006407 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend135.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
VIJAY RANI MAKRANDI SATISH KR MAKRANDI C/O S.K. PRAKASH & CO. 133,BHAGAT SINGH MARKET,  NEW DELHI 110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 5179 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1335.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SATYA PAL AGGARWAL NOTAVAILABLE 8 DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING ASAF ALI ROAD NEW DELHI  110002INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110002 IN30112715365980 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PAROMITA PANDA NOTAVAILABLE 08 DUO ENCLAVE LAYOUT KODICHIK NR VIJAY BANK LAYOUT BANNERGHA  SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560076INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560076 1208160078183736 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend375.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
IYER S S MANI IYERV S NO. 347  DS COMPLEX NEHRU STREET RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE 641009INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641009 IN30059710207425 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
AVIJIT MAJI PRAPHULLA KUMAR MAJI VILL AND POST DEULPUR DIST HOWRAH . HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711411INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711411 1208870018271301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RADHIKA BIHANI RADHIKA BIHANI 53  DESHBANDHU NAGAR ROAD HINDMOTOR  HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712233INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712233 1208180052467136 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RATIRANJAN BEHERA RAJ KISHORE BEHERA PLOT NUMBER6682148 SHREE VIHARPATIA . KHORDA ODISHA 751031INDIA ORISSA KHORDA 751031 1208870030441194 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SUBHASMITA SARKAR KHAGEN SARKAR DO KHAGEN SARKAR 155 NEAR GANESH MANDIR SATGAON UDAYAN VIHAR KAMRUP METRO  ASSAM KAMRUP ASSAM 781171INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 781171 1208870030774102 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SHUBHAM KUMAR JAY NARAYAN PRASAD MOHALLA- SOHSARAI SOHSARAI NALANDA  NALANDA BIHAR 803118INDIA BIHAR NALANDA 803118 1203320022602046 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NIKHIL KUMAR BHARTIYA CHANDRA KISHOR BHARTIYA BARA BAZAR NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR KATHIAR BIHAR  KATIHAR BIHAR 854105INDIA BIHAR KATIHAR 854105 1208250006156492 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NEENA GOYAL PREM PARKASH AGGARWAL C-63 OPP I T I VIVEK VIHAR DEL JHILMIL H O EAST DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110095INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110095 1203320009948395 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1815.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
HASMUKH N DESAI NANDLAL S DESAI 232 SAMUEL RD R NO 14 ABOVE STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIPUR MASJID BUNDER  400003INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400003 IN30012610683111 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend6142.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
CHAMAN LAL PASRICHA SUNDER DAS PASRICHA 3 EVERGREEN DADYSETH 2ND CROSS ROAD  MUMBAI 400007INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400007 IN30112716103475 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend4725.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KALPANA UDAY KAPADIA JAYANT A DALAL C/O JANAK J DALAL 94  OCEANIC APT 9T 762 DR.RAJABALI PATEL ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400026 1301190300097643 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3742.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BIPINKUMAR JAIKISHANDAS DAMANIA JAIKISHANDAS DAMANIA 301 VISHWADHAR NATWAR NAGAR ROAD 4 BLDG NO 4 JOGESHWARI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400060INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400060 IN30327010723837 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ATUL DHUDABHAI SHAH DHUDABHAI SHAH FLAT NO C/411 RAJ ARCADE MAHAVIR NAGAR DAHANUKAR WADI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 1201330000328349 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3000.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ASHWIN MUNILAL KHONA MUNILAL 1301 NILGIRI NEELKANTH VIHAR KURLA TERMINUS ROAD VIDHYA VIHAR GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 1203240000007008 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ROHINI CHINNASAGABALAJAYACHANDRA REDDYC S 3031 PRESTIGE JADE  PAVILION GEAR SCHOOL RD VARTHUR HOBLI VTC BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560103INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560103 1208870071656952 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend3300.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RITA GUPTA SHREE DINESHCHANDRA GUPTA 106 KIRAN CHANDRA SINGH ROAD (4TH FLOOR) BLOCK-A/3 SHIBPORE HOWRAH 711102INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 IN30061010856952 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend2100.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MOHIT KUMAR MEENA JAI PRAKASH MEENA C 004  MINTO ROAD COMPLEX NEW DELHI . NEW DELHI DELHI 110002INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110002 1208870021301910 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NEELAM SHARMA KRISHAN DEV SHARMA BHOLA NATH NAGAR RAMA BLOCK QTR NO-1900 GALI NO. 5  SHAHADARA DELHI DELHI 110032INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110032 1204190000129504 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NISHA P S POOKAITHA KUTTAN SUBRAMANIAN 117B DDA FLAT MOTIAKHAN PAHAR GANJ  CENTRAL DELHI DELHI 110055INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110055 1208160001068261 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
NARESH KAPAHI TILAK RAJ KAPAHI B2B8 JANAK PURI WEST DELHI . . WEST DELHI DELHI 110058INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110058 1208870012590576 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SUNIL CHOPRA NOTAVAILABLE S/OMANJIT CHOPRA C 232 SUSHANT GURGAON SECTOR 56  GURGAON HARYANA 122011INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122011 1208160051424246 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RAJNI RANI LEKHRAJ BHARDWAJ D O LEKH RAJ HOUSE NO 224 WARD NO 16 JOGINDER NAGAR YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135001INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 135001 1208870086050119 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
AMIT MAHAJAN KULDIP RAJ MAHAJAN 140 S.B.S NAGAR NEAR RAM LEELA GROUND PATHANKOT PUNJAB 145001INDIA PUNJAB GURDASPUR 145001 1203800000125517 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend45.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MANIK GOYAL MANOJ GOYAL 19 AMAN COLONY 22 NO PHATAK PATIALA . PATIALA PUNJAB 147001INDIA PUNJAB PATIALA 147001 1208870007711909 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend150.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PHOOL CHAND GUPTA PYARE LAL GUPTA 5 DA 15 SHAHSTRI NAGAR HOUSING ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302016 1206690004797099 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend225.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MANJULA NANGIA RAJ PAL KAPOOR TYPE II QUATER FISHERIES COMPLEX MOHALLA VIKAS NAGAR UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH 174303INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH UNA 174303 IN30311611021673 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SAVITA DASHRATH SINGH VILL AWARI UDI . . ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH 206131INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ETAWAH 1208870022669275 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ASHUTOSH GOYAL I C GOYAL 75 KANWALI ROAD DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248001INDIA UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN IN30177410073701 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend945.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MANOJ BALDI MAHAVEER A - 108    R K COLONY BHILWARA  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001INDIA RAJASTHAN BHILWARA 311001 1202870000063453 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
AMAN DEEPSINGH HADA PURSHOTTAM SINGH HADA TAKLA NAINWA BUNDI JAJAWAR BUNDI JAJAWAR . BUNDI RAJASTHAN 323801INDIA RAJASTHAN BUNDI 323801 1208870006522244 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend330.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MANISH SURENDRA BUDDHA NOTAVAILABLE PUSHPAK PARK 2 PLOT NO.61/8  DHINCHDA  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361006INDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361006 1208160035997012 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BALDEVBHAI AMOLAKHBHAI SHARDA AMOLAKBHAI S SHARDA S 6 KAMALDEEP FLAT SOC C G ROAD BEHIND SHEEBA HOTEL NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 IN30177410979415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7BALDEVBHAI AMOLAKHBHAI SHARDA AMOLAKBHAI S SHARDA S 6 KAMALDEEP FLAT SOC C G ROAD BEHIND SHEEBA HOTEL NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380009 IN30177410979415 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
REKHABEN DULABHAI PATEL NOTAVAILABLE 49/577 VAISHALI FLAT BAPU NAGAR AHM AHMEDABAD 380024INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380024 IN30223611207097 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend210.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BHATT DARSHANABEN KUNALKUMAR BHATT KUNALKUMAR JITENDRABHAI 6 SANTOSHNAGAR SOCIETY PIJ ROAD OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE PATEL SOCIETY AREA TSO NAD KHEDA GUJARAT 387002INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387002 1201090007287397 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend105.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SHIVKISHANRATHIHUF NOTAPPLICABLE AMRUT KUNJ B-701  BHATAR  NEAR UMA BHAWAN  SURAT GUJARAT 395007INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 1201210000038161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend94.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
RAVINDRA SAKHARAM BALNEKAR SAKHARAM BALNEKAR 29 RAGUNATH DADAJI STREET FORT MUMBAI   400001INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400001 IN30012610183998 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1500.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
JAY SHAILESH DAMANI SHAILESH NAVINCHANDRA DAMANI 5 KRISHNA NIWAS 1819 3RD FLOOR KALBADEVI RD MUMBAI URBAN MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 1208870019874791 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend45.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
CHHOTU GANDHI CHUNILAL S GANDHI BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B WING FLAT NO 8 YOGIC AROGYA KENDRA MUMBAI 400012INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400012 IN30115121937348 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PERCY ADI DOCTOR ADI DOCTOR FLAT NO 12 BHEDWAR DLDG KHAN ESTATE M M C ROAD MAHIM WEST MUMBAI 400016INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 IN30169612002366 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MANJULA HASMUKHRAI MEGHANI HASMUKHBHAI 31 VALLABH APTS 87 B DESAI ROAD GAMDEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400036INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400036 IN30051321586020 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend120.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ATULDHUDALALSHAHHUF NOTAPPLICABLE 202  NIKUNJ CHAAYA MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 1203300000031301 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1350.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SNEHAL SURESH SHAH DAMJI BANDHU NIWAS,2ND FLOOR TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR(EAST) MUMBAI 400077INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 4345 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend525.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
CHAKRABORTY SHANKAR KUMAR PHANINDRA L/3/20  LAXMI RAMANA CHS BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400090INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400090 IN30082910324575 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend135.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
UDAY SADASHIV VARGAONKAR SADASHIV VARGAONKAR KRUSHNA CHAWL DR RAJENDRA PRASAD NAGAR WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY RD VILE PARLE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400099INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400099 1203320017469974 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend180.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
PRAVEEN KUMAR AGNIHOTRI BHOOP SWAROOP AGNIHOTRI FLAT NO 1202 BUILDING NO 21 SEAWOODS ESTATE NRI COMPLEX PA NERA DPS SCHOOL EC 54 56 58 NE NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400706INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400706 1203330000768359 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend600.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BHOSLE SURAJ VYANKATRAO VYANKATRAO BHOSLE SAMBHAJI NAGAR CHAKUR LATUR   LATUR MAHARASHTRA 413513INDIA MAHARASHTRA OSMANABAD 413513 1203320089275298 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend45.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
EKTA SHRIMANDHAR MAGDUM AJIT VAGYANI A P MAGDUM MALA JAYSINGPUR TAL SHIROL . KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416101INDIA MAHARASHTRA KOLHAPUR 416101 1208870006217161 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend30.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
DAYACHAND D SAWAJI DATTUSA RAMASA SAWAJI NEAR JAIN MANDIR KADBI MANDI KADRBAD JALNA  JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431203INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431203 IN30429523164975 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend45.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SANDEEP SISODIA KAILASH CHANDRA SISODIA 44 BHAKT PRAHLAD NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA 452002INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 IN30226913024711 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
AMIT JHUNJHUNWALA JHUNJHUNWALA RAMESH KUMAR 53 NORRIS ROAD LANGFORD TOWN  BANGALORE 560025INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560025 IN30021411843912 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend1050.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MUKESH SHAH BASANTILAL SHAH 25  PATEL NAGAR AERODRUM ROAD  INDORE (M.P.) 452008INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452008 IN30198310269969 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
K NVKAMESWARA RAO SUBRAMANYA SABTRY VENKATA NO.15-21-157 APT NO 101 PAVANI SIVA ARCADE BALAJI NAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD 500072INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500072 IN30216410379955 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend945.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
ANIL DONGARE NOTAVAILABLE 4-3-58/8A/37 SANTOSHI MATA NAGAR NIRMAL ROAD SANTOSHI MATA NAGAR BHAINSA TELANGANA 504103INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADILABAD 504103 1208160006676011 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend465.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
SRIDHAR GOPAL GOPAL KRISHNASWAMY FLAT 102 MAHALAKSHMI LOTUS APRTMENT 14TH MAIN SHAKAMBARI NAGAR J P NAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560078INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 560078 1208870007787314 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend300.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
MOHAN KUMARC N NAGESH RAO NO-603/3 CHOORNADA BEEDI M.G ROAD CROSS CHANNAPATTANNA.TQ RAMANAGAR RAMANAGAR 562160INDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 562160 IN30023914519523 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend15.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
BHAVESH BHARATKUMAR BHARAT KUMAR 42  WARD 14   7TH ROAD  K R NAGAR TOWN  K R NAGAR POST  MYSORE KARNATAKA 571602INDIA KARNATAKA MYSORE 571602 1208180011784120 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend60.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7
KALACHAR HARISH NOTAVAILABLE SCHOOL BADAVANE GOVT PRIMARY S   SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577227INDIA KARNATAKA SHIMOGA 577227 1208160072171939 Amount for unclaimed and unpaid dividend75.00 08-OCT-2023 No No FY-7